Considering various parameters recorded, existing economic scenario, and the information that is available with
reference to the development of neighbourhood and method selected for valuation, we are of the opinion that, the
property premises can be assessed for this particular purpose at ₹ 1,27,80,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Twenty
Seven Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)  After  completion of  construction works.  As per  Site  Inspection 5%
Construction Work is Completed.

The valuation of the property is based on the documents produced by the concern. Legal aspects have not been
taken into considerations while preparing this report.

[...]

Area 926.00 1,018.60 -
Percentage - 10% -
Rate Per Sq. Ft. ₹16,325.00 ₹14,841.00 -

As a result of my appraisal and analysis, it is my considered opinion that the value of the above property in the prevailing
condition with aforesaid specifications is ₹1,27,80,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)
after completion of the property.The Realizable Value  of the above property is ₹1,15,02,000.00 (Rupees One Crore
Fifteen Lakh Two Thousand Only). The Distress Value is ₹1,02,24,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakh Twenty Four
Thousand Only). As per Site Inspection 5% Construction Work is Completed.

Place  : Thane
Date : 23.07.2024

Manoj Chalikwar
Govt. Reg. Valuer
Chartered Engineer (India)
Reg. No. IBBI/RV/07/2018/10366
Bank Of Maharashtra Empanelment No.: AX33 /CREMON/Valuer/Empanelment/Sr No.55/2019-20